STATIONARY WORKHOLDING
The New Choice
SinterGrip 2023-01 - EN version
Lowest clamping depth without pre-marking
OML | 3
0SINTERGRIP
The New Choice

*	 SinterGrip clamping surface 5 mm	 ** SinterGrip clamping surface 2 mm
*	 SinterGrip clamping surface 5 mm	 ** SinterGrip clamping surface 2 mm
Order example for special executions
58450410 - cutting tool D3
58450119 - set 10 inserts STD
58450219 - set 10 screws VTX30
Order example for jaws
58452219 - pair of jaws All in One
58450119 - set 10 inserts STD
58450519 - kit 10 protection inserts
22  | OML
The New Choice
Application examples
OML | 23
0
Application examples
FMS
MCI
SINTERGRIP APS CLAK SYSTEM
CV CV-S
GENIUS
JAWS
IMG
FAST CLAMPS TWIN VISESINTEX
TDM
TCI
HOLDING CLAMPSCAM SYSTEM VARI CLAMP
OFFICINA MECCANICA LOMBARDA S.r.l.
Viale dell’Industria 6 - 27020 Trivolzio (PV) ITALY
Tel. +39 0382 93 00 00